EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
08/24/2022

Market Report

Hd Descrip Avght Bid

bull

1200 Weights

1  blk-bull 1225 100.00
1400 Weights

1  blk/brf-bull 1425 109.50
1500 Weights

1  wf-bull 1545 108.00

1800 Weights

1  blk-bull 1845 112.50
1  holstein-bull 1890 109.50

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull 1955 117.50

1 red-bull 1935 116.50

1 wf-bull 1985 115.50

1  blkwf-bull 1990 113.50

1 red-bull 1985 111.00

1 blk-bull 1935 109.50
bullca

400 Weights

2  blk-bullcalf 445 191.00

500 Weights

2  blk-bullcalf 573 174.00

calf

cow
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800 Weights

1  blk-cow-lump

900 Weights

il blk-cow-bred
il; wf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow

1 blk-cow

1000 Weights

1

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 wf-cow

1 wf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1  blk/brf-cow

1100 Weights

red-cow
red-cow
red-cow

1200 Weights

blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk/brf-cow

I Y e = L e e e

1300 Weights

845
830
820

925
905
935
985
935
925
995

1095
1040
1050
1095
1035
1055
1025
1060
1080
1090

1185
1135
1175
1180
1145
1125
1155
1185
1180
1160
1170
1100
1155
1105

1280
1265
1245
1265
1210
1265
1200
1205
1255
1260
1200
1240
1200
1245

86.00
78.00
47.50

101.00
82.00
77.00

68.50
67.50
41.00



1 blk-cow-bred
1 char-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 wf-cow

1 blk-cow

i blk-cow

1 Cross—-Cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 wf-cow

1 longcross-cow
1 blk-cow

1400 Weights
1  blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow

1

1

1  blk/brf-cow
1 wf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 holstein-cow
1 brahma-cow

1600 Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow

1 blk-cow

hfr

300 Weights

) 1 blkwf-hfr
2 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr

1375
1385
1390
1335
1345
1385
1305
1395
1325
1325
1335
1365
1320
1355

1405
1485
1415
1400
1420
1425
1455
1400
1405

1525
1565
1525
1535
1525
1510
1500

1625
1600
1680
1680
1665
1630

1755

1850

330
398
315

93.

87.
87.
84.
75.
74.

89.

95.

186.
186.
178.

00

50

00
00
00
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1

blk-hfr

400 Weights

N WkERENWNW

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
brindle-hfr
blk-hfr

500 Weights

WRRRNHERANARRENONW

char-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

600 Weights

ENEREGONMOUV 0o

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

700 Weights

365

425
446
445
420
445
495
495
445

537
565
551
528
575
540
598
543
585
520
565
598
555
555
560
517

646
665
636
613
657
649
694
650
635
628
688
680
605
678
635

707
724
710
724
704
744
746
756
717
796
709
716

178.00

192.00
187.50
185.00
183.00
176.00
176.00
141.00

57.00

190.00
186.00
185.50
184.00
180.00
179.00
179.00
178.50
178.00
177.00
170.00
163.50
154.00
141.00
135.00

65.00

182.00
181.50
176.50
175.00
175.00
174.50
174.50
169.00
162.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
151.00

74.00

70.00

175.50
175.00
172.00
171.00
169.00
169.00
168.50
168.00
167.00
166.50
166.00
165.00
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spot-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

T o

800 Weights

52  blk/blkwf-hfr

56 mix-hfr

9 char-hfr

12 blk/blkwf-hfr
32 mix-hfr

23 mix-hfr

1 blk-hfr

900 Weights

3  blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1000 Weights

1  blk-hfr

pair

800 Weights

1  blk-pair

str

400 Weights
1 blk/blkwf-str
3 blk-str
2 mix-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str

HWHHEWWWONNNW

720
705
700
720
765
740

806
866
806
825
825
844
840

988
920
975

1005

1155

850

482
420
495
425
445

527
545
544
535
599
570
589
530
555
503
540

159.
157
145.
138.

170.
170.
168.
167.
167.
163.
108.

159.
.00
85.

105

136.

100.

1350.

226.
215.
199.
185.

35.

225.
225.
217.
209.
207.
198.
198.
195.
195.
193.
183.

54.

00
50

00

00

00
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RN

char-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

600 Weights

HFNNMEREEBEWRNNBNNUUOON O =N

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
cross-str

700 Weights

5
1 i

=
N

N
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(WY

w N
HENRNUFE©BND©®

blk-str
blk/brf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
red-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
belted-str
mix-str
Cross-str
blk-str

800 Weights

blk-str

500
553
578
520
580

648
605
674
670
674
693
674
670
671
648
678
655
685
635
675
660
660
665

701
710
748
754
720
719
700
765
730
785
728
740
773
735
746
765
723
762
797
710
773
740
755
728
770
710

848
838
853
872
881
842

174.00
171.00
170.00
121.00

80.00

194.00
190.00
188.50
186.50
186.50
185.00
184.25
182.50
180.00
178.00
177.00
175.00
173.00
165.50
160.00
150.00
149.00
139.00

186.50
183.50
183.50
183.25
183.00
181.50
181.00
180.75
180.50
179.50
179.00
179.00
179.00
178.00
178.00
175.50
175.00
175.00
175.00
174.00
173.00
161.00
161.00
142.00

65.00

55.00

178.50
177.25
175.50
174.50
174.00
173.00
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15
10
13
8
5
16
1

mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
spot-str
blk-str-stag

900 Weights

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
red-str
mix-str
blk-str-as is

1000 Weights

852
804
872
846
847
832
870

928
967
952
985
920
941
935

1013

172.
172.
171.
171.
165.
150.
123.

174.
173.
17&s
172.
169.
161.
100.

163.

50
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